
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $39,606.20
2025-05-02 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_PVHGBQp $10.00 $39,616.20
2025-05-02 PY	*STORAGE	365 txn_oyHomwA -$220.00 $39,396.20
2025-05-04 KOHLS	#0625 txn_lZH5nKg -$223.09 $39,173.11
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_p5HoX6Y -$9.10 $39,164.01
2025-05-05 Flashfood txn_evHoaB7 -$71.95 $39,092.06
2025-05-06 Vellumoid txn_LgHRw67 -$5,000.00 $34,092.06
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_gnHJpQe $5.00 $34,097.06
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_oyHomq7 $10.00 $34,107.06
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_yXHYg5A $50.00 $34,157.06
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_a8HMelQ $30.00 $34,187.06
2025-05-09 TRB*Superior	Waste	&	R txn_YRHxVGM -$107.27 $34,079.79
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_LgHRV5L -$6.65 $34,073.14
2025-05-14 Instacart txn_NQHZp7r -$206.61 $33,866.53
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Corey txn_78HyLGe $20.00 $33,886.53
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HKd98 $100.00 $33,986.53
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHoQ9d $15.00 $34,001.53
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Jeannine	Szymczak txn_ZeH90aR $20.00 $34,021.53
2025-05-15 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_R2HVwwW -$110.77 $33,910.76
2025-05-18 JOHNNY'S	SELECTED	SEEDS txn_NQHZpV0 -$997.71 $32,913.05
2025-05-19 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#2678 txn_66HAkw4 $0.00 $32,913.05
2025-05-19 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn_8rH7R6B -$888.61 $32,024.44
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_a8HMgae -$10.85 $32,013.59
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HKlvz $50.00 $32,063.59
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_WBHWP6L $50.00 $32,113.59
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_brH7w6J $20.00 $32,133.59
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHZpz2 $100.00 $32,233.59
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_K9HKlXd $50.00 $32,283.59
2025-05-21 ACH	to	Keven	Blanchette txn_BZH0XeP -$300.00 $31,983.59
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HyE7n $20.00 $32,003.59
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Stephen	ONeil txn_yXHY7Re $100.00 $32,103.59
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_vgH468g -$27.30 $32,076.29
2025-05-26 Costco	purchase txn_mAHZ6eQ -$577.69 $31,498.60
2025-05-26 FlashFood	for	Brooks txn_PVHGRYO -$72.73 $31,425.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_lZH5qzG $10.00 $31,435.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZKXp $10.00 $31,445.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_QmH9bvB $10.00 $31,455.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_PVHGZel $25.00 $31,480.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_d7HY6Rq $50.00 $31,530.87
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_wNHAaxA $15.00 $31,545.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_zVHorwg $10.00 $31,555.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHOqXB $5.00 $31,560.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Greta txn_66HAYXX $50.00 $31,610.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNH5Myv $40.00 $31,650.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Katie	flanagan txn_evHol0e $10.00 $31,660.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHpYlb $20.00 $31,680.87
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_9KH7qPz $10.00 $31,690.87



2025-05-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHZ9Zp $100.00 $31,790.87
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHYmrb $15.00 $31,805.87
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_MNH59bW $10.00 $31,815.87
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_wNHAaMa $20.00 $31,835.87
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_oyHoWda $15.00 $31,850.87
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_R2HVgr2 $20.00 $31,870.87
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_8rH7xLM $15.00 $31,885.87
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHo0Pk $200.00 $32,085.87
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_2zHOEap $10.00 $32,095.87

WITHDRAWN:	$8,830.33.	DEPOSITED:	$1,320.00. $32,095.87

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


